Technical Data Sheet
USB Power Sensor
MA24106A
50 MHz to 6 GHz
+7 (495) 956-20-22
MA24106A Specifications

3. After one hour warm-up and zero operation. Measured with 128 averages for one hour keeping the temperature within ± 1 ºC.
4. Measurement error with reference to a CW signal of equal power and frequency at 25 ºC
Ordering Information MA24106A
MA24106A TDS PN: 11410-00424  Rev. M 5
Model
Included Accessories
Available Options
Part Number Description
MA24106A True-RMS USB Power Sensor, 50 MHz to 6 GHz
Part Number Description
2000-1566-R 1.8 meters USB A to Mini-B cable
10585-00021 Quick Start Guide
Part Number Description
MA24106A-097 Option 97, Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test
report and uncertainty data included.
MA24106A-098 Option 98, Standard calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540.
MA24106A-099 Option 99, Premium calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test
report and uncertainty data included.
MA24106A Specifications
6 PN: 11410-00424  Rev. M MA24106A TDS
Optional Accessories